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Key data

II. Rank: 
 
26= out of 148 GDSs
     
5 out of the 32 GDSs in the 
Ministry of Health
 
5 out of 32 GDSs in the  
Health sector

The approach is to identify where new investment is needed and to assist 
government and non-government service providers working in the field of suicide 
prevention to ensure a uniform approach is taken.

GDS087

June, 2006

2006–2016

36

Crown only

In Our Hands: Youth Suicide Prevention Strategy  
(TPK, 1998)

Not applicable

Not applicable

2018 GDS Index

I. Strategic approach:

Ministry of Health
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This GDS’s score
Average GDS score

4

8

12

16


